MBC Member Survey

February 2024 - 394 Responses



Demographics

e Gender:

o

o

o

59.4% female
39.3% male
1.3% nonbinary/other

e Primary Residence:

o

o

50% live in Madison

23.6% live more than 100 miles from
Madison

16.2% live 25-100 miles from Madison
10.2% live within 25 miles of Madison

o 31.5%over 70
28.9% age 61-70
20.3% age 46-60
16.5% age 30-45
2.8% age 21-29

o O O O

e Senior Membership
o 125 senior member responses
o  64% are Senior members
o  36% are Senior House members



Membership & Usage

e Stockholder: e Visit Frequency:
o 93.7% Yes o  32.7% visit 4-6 times per week
o 6.3% No o  28.9% visit 2-3 times per week
o 15.2% visit daily
e Membership Tenure: o 11.7% visit weekly
o  47.5% more than 25 years o 7.4% visit monthly
o 4.1% other

o 25.9% 6-15years
o 13.7% 1-Syears
o 12/9% 16-25 years



Program Usage

Which Beach Club programs and services do you use? Select all that apply.
394 responses

Beach 292 (74.1%)
Adult Bingo 243 (61.7%)
Family Bingo
Bridge 41 (10.4%)
Dining and Bar
Saturday Dinner Dances and T...
Follies 156 (39.6%)
Sailing 66 (16.8%)
Tennis 203 (51.5%)
Wednesday Luncheons —203 (51.5%)
Young Member Activities 51 (12.9%)
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General Satisfaction

Overall satisfaction rated from 1-5: Average Rating: 4.3%
(1)0.3% (2)1.3% (3)10.4% (4)45.4% (5)42.6%

I Poor [ Below Average Average [l Above Average [l Excellent

Communication Ambience Dues and Costs Building and Grounds Quality of Services/ Club Management



Building and Grounds

What is your level of satisfaction with each of the following?

I Not satisfied [l Somewhat satisfied Satisfied [l Very satisfied

200

100

Clubhouse Grounds appearance Porches Restrooms Bath houses Guest rooms
appearance and and maintenance
maintenance



Food & Beverage - Importance and Satisfaction

I Notimportant [ Somewhat important % Important__ [l Very important
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Saturday Night Dinner The Bar The Snack Bar Grill Nights (Wed &

Thurs)

Friday Night Cookouts

Sunday Evening
Dinner

Main Porch Lunch

200 I Not satisfied [l Somewhat satisfied_ 00 Satisfied [l Very satisfied Il N/A
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The Snack Bar

Saturday Night Dinner Grill Nights (Wed & Thurs)

Friday Night Cookouts
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Boating & Sailing - Importance and Satisfaction

100 I Not important [l Somewhat important [0 Important [l Very important
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Adult Racing Junior Racing Dock Launch Services Mooring Field Sonar Access
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Tennis - Importance and Satisfaction
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Quality of courts Court availability

00 Important [ Very important

Lessons/coaching Tournaments

Pros
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Tournaments

Lessons/coaching

Pros




Beach - Importance and Satisfaction

I Notimportant [l Somewhat important

0 Important

I Very important
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Beach chairs/setup Swim area Professional lifeguards ~ Bathrooms/changing Play area

areas
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Junior Members - Importance and Satisfaction

o [ Notimportant [l Somewhat important
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00 Important @@ Very important

Follies Family Bingo Monday Night Events

B Not satisfied Il Somewnhat satisfied [ Satisfied [l Very satisfied [l N/A

40

20

Sailing Tennis Beach

Follies Family Bingo Monday Night Events






